

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR

ORDER

SB Cr Misc Petition No.2972/2013

30.3.2015

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MN BHANDARI

Mr VR Bajwa – for petitioner

Mr Jitendra Shrimali, PP – for the State

BY THE COURT:

Issue notice to respondents No.2 to 7, returnable
within four weeks.

(MN BHANDARI), J.

bnsharma

All corrections made in the judgment/ order have been
incorporated in the judgment/ order being emailed.

(BN Sharma)
PS-cum-JW