

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2972/2013

Girdhari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. V R Bajwa

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.S. Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI

Order

11/12/2018

List on 08.01.2019, as requested.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

Ashu/30



सत्यमेव जयते