

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2972/2013

Girdhari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amar Kumar for Mr. V.R. Bajwa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. J.S. Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

02/07/2025

On the request made by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.

Let the matter be listed after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DIVYA /211