

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2972/2013

Girdhari Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Savita Nathawat for Mr. V.R. Bajwa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Shubham Sain, AAAG

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

15/04/2026

1. Office is directed to issue fresh reminder for summoning the record from the Trial Court.
2. List this matter immediately after receipt of the record.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Puneet-Shivam/35